
2. Subotički polumaraton, 02.09.2018. - 21,1 km

Men Absolute

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 90 ALEKSANDAR ADŽIĆ 01:15:47 Run Beograd-Rakovica, SRB 3:35/K 16.7kph 1 32

2 38 DANILO JOVANOVIC 01:21:35 Run Pancevo, SRB 3:52/K 15.5kph 2 21

3 33 ZORAN RADIČANIN 01:22:20 Run Beograd, SRB 3:54/K 15.4kph 3 41

M 19-

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 121 TEODOR KENYERES 01:36:15 Run Čantavir, SRB 4:34/K 13.2kph 28 19

2 345 NEMANJA ALEKSIĆ 02:07:25 SU Suboica, SRB 6:02/K 9.9kph 187 18

3 384 STEVAN PRĆIĆ 02:07:26 SU Subotica, SRB 6:02/K 9.9kph 188 19

4 353 ЉУБИША БЕРЕЊИ 02:09:44 SU Суботица, SRB6:09/K 9.8kph 207 18

M 20-24

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 205 LAZAR RIŠAR 01:32:58 Run Sombor, SRB 4:24/K 13.6kph 18 24

2 322 JOVAN JOVANOVIĆ 01:34:23 Run Banatski Karlovac, SRB 4:28/K 13.4kph 21 23

3 306 LAZAR GAVRILOVIC 01:38:48 Run Valjevo, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 41 24

4 334 MIHAJLO PETROVIĆ 01:46:54 Run Beograd-Zvezdara, SRB 5:04/K 11.8kph 71 23

5 135 FILIP ŠUPUT 01:54:37 SU Subotica, SRB 5:26/K 11.0kph 117 20

6 291 NEMANJA BUNJEVACKI 01:58:52 Run Zrenjanin, SRB 5:38/K 10.7kph 142 23

7 160 SZABOLCS KAPITÁNY 02:07:49 Run Bezdan, SRB 6:03/K 9.9kph 191 21

8 354 РАДАН ОРАШАНИН02:09:46 Run Novi Sad, SRB 6:09/K 9.8kph 208 20

9 155 MARTIN JURCEK 02:12:50 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:18/K 9.5kph 230 20

10 252 NIKOLA LUGONJA 02:17:18 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:30/K 9.2kph 254 20

11 115 STEVAN MITRIĆ 02:21:36 SU Subotica, SRB 6:43/K 8.9kph 276 20

12 325 DANIJEL SEKEŠAN 02:23:01 Run Vladimirovac, SRB 6:47/K 8.9kph 282 23

13 243 DEJAN TOVARIŠIĆ 02:32:52 SU Subotica, SRB 7:15/K 8.3kph 308 22

14 382 GERGO BALOG 03:02:18 Run Magyarkanizsa, HUN 8:38/K 6.9kph 341 20

M 25-29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 128 GORZA ISTVÁN GORZA 01:32:32 Run Táplánszentkereszt, HUN 4:23/K 13.7kph 16 29

2 163 MILAN CVIJANOVIC 01:33:12 Run Novi Beograd, SRB 4:25/K 13.6kph 19 29

3 184 ADAM HELFRIH 01:38:49 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 42 29

4 84 NEBOJSA OBRADOVIC 01:38:53 Run Banatski Karlovac, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 43 27

5 301 MALISA KOVACEVIC 01:40:23 Run Požarevac, SRB 4:45/K 12.6kph 45 26

6 44 NEMANJA RAJKOVIĆ 01:44:36 SU Subotica, SRB 4:57/K 12.1kph 60 29

7 170 MILOŠ ELESIN 01:46:46 Run Novi Sad, SRB 5:04/K 11.9kph 70 25

8 76 PETAR BLAZIN 01:52:39 Run Beograd, SRB 5:20/K 11.2kph 99 26

9 75 IVAN DJUROVIC 01:53:33 Run Bela Crkva, SRB 5:23/K 11.2kph 105 26

10 335 MOMIR VRANJEŠ 02:03:06 SU Subotica, SRB 5:50/K 10.3kph 161 28

11 250 SIMEON ŠKORO 02:03:57 Run Beograd Vozdovac, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 166 25

12 337 IGOR VIDIĆ 02:05:16 SU Subotica, SRB 5:56/K 10.1kph 175 26

13 197 NEMANJA VELJKOVIĆ 02:06:15 Run Beograd - Novi Beograd, SRB 5:59/K 10.0kph 183 28

14 101 EMIL LULIĆ 02:10:01 SU Subotica, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 211 28

15 143 DARKO TRAJKOVIĆ 02:13:55 Run Zrenjanin, SRB 6:21/K 9.5kph 235 28

16 253 BOJAN VOJNIC TUNIC 02:15:27 SU Subotica, SRB 6:25/K 9.3kph 246 27

17 97 VUK DAMJANOVIC 02:15:50 Run Beograd, SRB 6:26/K 9.3kph 247 27

18 225 SZABOLCS BUCKO 02:31:30 SU Szabadka, SRB 7:11/K 8.4kph 304 28

19 37 ALEKSANDAR PAPIĆ 02:32:10 Run Kragujevac, SRB 7:13/K 8.3kph 306 29

20 164 SINIŠA TOMIĆ 02:39:58 Run Sombor, SRB 7:35/K 7.9kph 322 29

21 303 MARKO DROPULJA 02:45:41 SU Subotica, SRB 7:51/K 7.6kph 332 25
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2. Subotički polumaraton, 02.09.2018. - 21,1 km

M 30-34

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 376 ZORAN MARKOVIĆ 01:27:01 Run Bački Jarak, SRB 4:07/K 14.6kph 5 33

2 298 BRANISLAV ŽIVIĆ 01:32:02 Run Beograd-Voždovac, SRB 4:22/K 13.8kph 14 34

3 332 SLAVKO ADAMOV 01:35:22 SU Subotica, SRB 4:31/K 13.3kph 27 34

4 256 DMITRY GREBENKOV 01:41:28 Run Beograd, RUS 4:48/K 12.5kph 50 30

5 275 DEJAN TIKVICKI 01:42:27 SU Subotica, SRB 4:51/K 12.4kph 52 32

6 300 NEBOJŠA ĆIROVIĆ 01:44:52 Run Vozdovac-Beograd, SRB 4:58/K 12.1kph 61 34

7 195 SAŠA STOJANOVIĆ 01:45:29 Run Senta, SRB 5:00/K 12.0kph 64 31

8 269 LÁSZLÓ CSORDALICS 01:46:12 SU Subotica, SRB 5:02/K 11.9kph 69 30

9 333 MARKO JOVIČIĆ 01:46:55 Run Beograd-Železnik, SRB 5:04/K 11.8kph 72 30

10 239 PETAR JOVANOVIC 01:47:31 Run Kragujevac, SRB 5:06/K 11.8kph 75 31

11 350 MIRKO KUJUNDŽIĆ 01:50:12 SU Subotica, SRB 5:13/K 11.5kph 84 32

12 366 VLADIMIR MILOJEVIC 01:51:01 Run Cirih, SUI 5:16/K 11.4kph 87 34

13 209 SAŠA NEDELJKOVIĆ 01:52:40 Run Kragujevac, SRB 5:20/K 11.2kph 100 33

14 219 MILOŠ KAJTEZ 01:52:53 Run Bačka Palanka, SRB 5:21/K 11.2kph 102 31

15 52 MILAN DAKIĆ 01:53:57 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 5:24/K 11.1kph 108 34

16 191 BOJAN MILANKOVIĆ 01:54:12 SU Subotica, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 109 31

17 338 DEJAN ŠPANOVIĆ 01:55:01 Run Beograd, SRB 5:27/K 11.0kph 121 33

18 193 IGOR BAKOŠ 01:57:07 Run Bačka Palanka, SRB 5:33/K 10.8kph 129 34

19 148 BOGDAN ĐORĐEVIĆ 02:02:52 Run Novi Sad, SRB 5:49/K 10.3kph 160 31

20 314 DAMIR BUBIĆ 02:03:10 SU Subotica, SRB 5:50/K 10.3kph 162 32

21 324 NIKOLA RANKOVIĆ 02:04:30 Run Beograd, SRB 5:54/K 10.2kph 169 31

22 327 MILENKO NIKOLIĆ 02:08:15 Run Beograd - Rakovica, SRB 6:05/K 9.9kph 194 32

23 92 VASA VORKAPIĆ 02:08:28 Run Inđija, SRB 6:05/K 9.9kph 197 33

24 25 TAMAŠ HELFRIH 02:09:37 SU Subotica, SRB 6:09/K 9.8kph 204 34

25 189 ANDOR KOZA 02:10:01 SU Subotica, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 213 34

26 230 ZOLTAN PAP 02:10:24 Run Male Pijace, SRB 6:11/K 9.7kph 216 33

27 72 VELJKO BAJIĆ 02:11:38 Run Lajkovac, SRB 6:14/K 9.6kph 220 32

28 192 BRANKO ŠARAC 02:13:24 Run Lovćenac, SRB 6:19/K 9.5kph 233 30

29 257 SLOBODAN
TODOROVIĆ

02:15:20 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:25/K 9.4kph 244 31

30 290 CSABA BIRKÁS 02:19:36 SU Subotica, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 264 32

31 319 ATTILA TOTH 02:19:46 Run Palics, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 266 34

32 69 ILIJA IVOŠEVIĆ 02:20:23 Run Beograd, SRB 6:39/K 9.0kph 269 32

33 8 BRANKO PEJOVIĆ 02:20:56 Run Palić, SRB 6:41/K 9.0kph 270 32

34 352 ДРАГАН ЗАРИЋ 02:21:47 SU Суботица, SRB6:43/K 8.9kph 278 30

35 198 MIROSLAV DROBINA 02:22:31 Run Vukovar, CRO 6:45/K 8.9kph 281 33

36 383 TOMISLAV ANTONIĆ 02:25:16 Run Beograd, SRB 6:53/K 8.7kph 286 31

37 336 BRANISLAV LALIĆ 02:26:52 SU Subotica, SRB 6:58/K 8.6kph 291 32

38 70 DUŠKO TOŠIN 02:34:40 SU Subotica, SRB 7:20/K 8.2kph 312 30

39 362 ROLAND SZABO 02:35:34 Run Szeeged, HUN 7:22/K 8.1kph 313 30

40 154 TIHOMIR LENDVAI 02:42:37 SU Subotica, SRB 7:42/K 7.8kph 327 34

41 56 MILAN MARKÓ 02:43:14 Run Deszk, HUN 7:44/K 7.8kph 328 33

42 203 ARNOLD LOSONC 02:43:43 SU Subotica, SRB 7:45/K 7.7kph 330 31
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2. Subotički polumaraton, 02.09.2018. - 21,1 km

M35-39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 100 NOVICA STOJANOVIC 01:25:29 Run Kovin, SRB 4:03/K 14.8kph 4 35

2 94 NEBOJŠA VUJKOVIĆ
CVIJIN

01:30:24 Run Novi Sad, SRB 4:17/K 14.0kph 10 36

3 299 PETAR BLAŽIĆ 01:31:56 Run Novi Sad, SRB 4:21/K 13.8kph 13 36

4 27 CSABA LEVENTE NAGY 01:32:45 Run Kecskemét, HUN 4:24/K 13.7kph 17 37

5 196 DARKO KMEZIC 01:34:27 Run Beograd - Obrenovac, SRB 4:29/K 13.4kph 23 39

6 141 NIKOLA RADOVIĆ 01:34:39 Run Beograd-Železnik, SRB 4:29/K 13.4kph 25 35

7 218 BALINT FRIDRIH 01:38:26 Run Senta, SRB 4:40/K 12.9kph 36 38

8 132 BALAZS REMPORT 01:38:41 Run Budapest, HUN 4:41/K 12.8kph 40 35

9 326 DARKO PETROVIĆ 01:42:03 Run Beograd/Novi Beograd, SRB 4:50/K 12.4kph 51 38

10 222 DRAGOMIR ILIĆ 01:45:24 Run Obrenovac, SRB 5:00/K 12.0kph 62 36

11 288 NENAD BOGAR 01:45:31 SU Subotica, SRB 5:00/K 12kph 65 38

12 238 ЂОРЂЕ СЛАДАКОВИЋ01:45:34 Run Сомбор, SRB 5:00/K 12.0kph 66 35

13 321 ALEKSANDAR UZELAC 01:49:36 Run Velika Gorica, CRO 5:12/K 11.6kph 82 36

14 246 DANILO BULATOVIC 01:51:37 Run Beograd-Novi Beograd, SRB 5:17/K 11.3kph 91 36

15 342 LASZLO KALMAN 01:52:10 Run Segedin, HUN 5:19/K 11.3kph 94 39

16 43 DARKO JANKULOVSKI 01:52:46 SU Subotica, SRB 5:21/K 11.2kph 101 37

17 55 SASA MOMCILOVIC 01:53:39 Run Ruma, SRB 5:23/K 11.1kph 106 38

18 78 VEPRIM PRESHEVA 01:54:14 Run Presevo, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 110 35

19 17 NENAD NEDOVIĆ 01:54:18 Run Beograd, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 112 39

20 16 RADOVAN POPOVIĆ 01:54:34 Run Beograd, SRB 5:26/K 11.1kph 114 37

21 186 DAVOR ČULIĆ 01:54:45 Run Sombor, SRB 5:26/K 11.0kph 118 39

22 367 LJUBOMIR PANTIĆ 01:54:51 Run Srbobran, SRB 5:27/K 11.0kph 119 35

23 305 NEBOJŠA TRAJKOVIĆ 01:57:18 Run Leskovac, SRB 5:34/K 10.8kph 130 35

24 370 ROBERT LENGYEL 01:57:20 Run Szeged, SRB 5:34/K 10.8kph 131 36

25 30 ALBERT BOROS 01:57:23 SU Subotica, SRB 5:34/K 10.8kph 132 36

26 48 NENAD GRKOVIĆ 01:58:57 SU Subotica, SRB 5:38/K 10.6kph 143 38

27 371 ZSOLT ANTAL 02:01:48 Run Kecskemét, HUN 5:46/K 10.4kph 156 37

28 42 NIKOLA MARKOVIĆ 02:05:00 Run Beograd, SRB 5:55/K 10.1kph 172 38

29 81 GIACOMO BOSISIO 02:05:14 Run Beograd, SRB 5:56/K 10.1kph 173 39

30 339 ANDRAS CHANYI 02:05:24 SU Subotica, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 178 37

31 64 ANDOR LUHOVIC 02:09:12 SU Subotica, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 201 36

32 309 DEJAN RELJIN 02:09:37 Run Beograd, SRB 6:09/K 9.8kph 205 35

33 236 SRDJAN SAULIĆ 02:09:49 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:09/K 9.8kph 209 39

34 259 DALIBOR HORVACKI 02:09:57 SU Subotica, SRB 6:09/K 9.7kph 210 39

35 166 ANDRÁS SZABÓ 02:10:24 Run Dunaújváros, HUN 6:11/K 9.7kph 215 38

36 54 ÁRPÁD FREMOND 02:11:37 Run Pačir, SRB 6:14/K 9.6kph 219 37

37 355 VIKTOR BOROS 02:16:04 Run Kiskunhalas, HUN 6:27/K 9.3kph 251 37

38 71 BÁLINT JUHÁSZ 02:21:06 Run Mali Iđoš, SRB 6:41/K 9.0kph 271 36

39 202 ŽOLT VINKLER 02:27:02 SU Subotica, SRB 6:58/K 8.6kph 293 36

40 340 MIRKO DRAŽIĆ 02:31:47 SU Subotica, SRB 7:12/K 8.3kph 305 36

41 107 DAVOR SARCEVIC 02:37:42 SU Subotica, SRB 7:28/K 8.0kph 316 39

42 286 DARKO KIRALJ 02:38:20 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 7:30/K 8.0kph 318 38

43 287 BORIS SAULIĆ 02:52:14 SU Subotica, SRB 8:10/K 7.4kph 335 38
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2. Subotički polumaraton, 02.09.2018. - 21,1 km

M 40-44

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 96 RAGMI IBRAHIMI 01:27:51 Run Presevo, SRB 4:10/K 14.4kph 7 44

2 91 PREDRAG KNEZEVIC 01:28:18 Run Indjija, SRB 4:11/K 14.3kph 8 44

3 294 ZOLTÁN LIPTÁK 01:30:06 Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB 4:16/K 14.1kph 9 41

4 102 MARJAN LUKIĆ 01:30:35 Run Pančevo, SRB 4:18/K 14.0kph 11 43

5 200 DAMIR MARKOVIĆ 01:31:34 Run Sombor, SRB 4:20/K 13.8kph 12 40

6 232 DEJAN DESPOTOVIC 01:34:03 Run Sivac, SRB 4:27/K 13.5kph 20 42

7 40 MIROSLAV MOLNAR 01:36:30 Run Zrenjanin, SRB 4:34/K 13.1kph 29 41

8 62 ĐORĐE MUNJAS 01:37:33 Run Sombor, SRB 4:37/K 13.0kph 32 40

9 99 CSABA BALOGH 01:38:39 Run Erdőkertes, HUN 4:40/K 12.8kph 38 42

10 320 DUŠAN MIRILO 01:40:44 Run Beograd - Rakovica, SRB 4:46/K 12.6kph 47 42

11 274 DANIJEL MANDIĆ 01:45:27 SU Subotica, SRB 5:00/K 12.0kph 63 40

12 131 MARJAN MEZEDI 01:47:34 SU Subotica, SRB 5:06/K 11.8kph 76 42

13 258 BRANIMIR GAJIĆ 01:48:17 SU Subotica, SRB 5:08/K 11.7kph 79 42

14 211 DAMIR BATANJSKI 01:48:20 Run Zrenjanin, SRB 5:08/K 11.7kph 80 41

15 2 ФРЕДЙ СИЙГРЙЩ 01:48:24 Run Земун - Београд, SRB5:08/K 11.7kph 81 40

16 318 ĐORĐE VUČKOVIĆ 01:50:56 Run Sombor, SRB 5:15/K 11.4kph 86 41

17 106 BRANKO HRNJAZ 01:51:11 Run Beograd-Palilula, SRB 5:16/K 11.4kph 89 40

18 213 ZORAN NIKOLIĆ 01:51:36 Run Bački Monoštor, SRB 5:17/K 11.3kph 90 40

19 1 RADOVAN
STEVANOVIC

01:51:48 Run Beograd-Palilula, SRB 5:18/K 11.3kph 93 41

20 15 IGOR MARKOVIĆ 01:54:57 Run Beograd  Zvezdara, SRB 5:27/K 11.0kph 120 42

21 313 TIHOMIR MILOŠEVIĆ 01:55:26 Run N. Beograd, SRB 5:28/K 11.0kph 123 41

22 67 VOLKER SCHMITT 01:56:47 Run Frankfurt am Main, GER 5:32/K 10.8kph 126 44

23 176 DAVOR BALAĆ 01:57:39 SU Subotica, SRB 5:35/K 10.8kph 133 43

24 73 SAŠA VARGA 02:03:34 SU Subotica, SRB 5:51/K 10.2kph 164 43

25 29 MIŠO GULJAŠ 02:03:45 SU Subotica, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 165 40

26 65 ZLATKO BEDIĆ 02:04:05 SU Subotica, SRB 5:53/K 10.2kph 168 41

27 276 ZOLTAN GORTVA 02:04:37 Run Becej, SRB 5:54/K 10.2kph 170 42

28 46 IVAN NEŠIĆ 02:06:00 Run Beograd, SRB 5:58/K 10.0kph 180 42

29 47 IVAN GLIGORIJEVIĆ 02:06:00 Run Beograd, SRB 5:58/K 10.0kph 181 42

30 140 ILIJA ĐUKANOVIĆ 02:11:50 SU Subotica, SRB 6:15/K 9.6kph 221 40

31 123 HRVOJE PAVLOVIĆ 02:12:46 Run Osijek, CRO 6:17/K 9.5kph 229 44

32 173 NENAD PAVLOVIC 02:13:23 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:19/K 9.5kph 232 42

33 227 ELVIR NUHOVIC 02:14:07 Run Novi Pazar, SRB 6:21/K 9.4kph 240 43

34 175 ДРАГАН ПРОДАНОВИЋ02:16:03 Run Бечеј, SRB 6:27/K 9.3kph 250 41

35 242 NINOSLAV SEVIC 02:16:43 Run Beograd, SRB 6:29/K 9.3kph 252 41

36 210 GORAN OLAH 02:18:52 Run Odzaci, SRB 6:35/K 9.1kph 258 43

37 112 PETER SMUK 02:19:45 Run Győr, HUN 6:37/K 9.1kph 265 43

38 360 DEJAN MOMČILOVIĆ 02:21:33 Run Ruma, SRB 6:42/K 8.9kph 275 43

39 182 BRANISLAV GRKOVIĆ 02:21:54 Run Beograd -, SRB 6:43/K 8.9kph 279 40

40 363 ALESANDAR ŠKILJEVIĆ 02:26:57 Run Beograd, SRB 6:58/K 8.6kph 292 43

41 6 ZSOLT SZENDI 02:27:02 SU Subotica, SRB 6:58/K 8.6kph 294 42

42 346 NENAD MIKOVIĆ 02:27:24 Run Sbotica, SRB 6:59/K 8.6kph 296 44

43 343 BORIS PRĆIĆ 02:28:48 SU Subotica, SRB 7:03/K 8.5kph 300 41

44 23 RENE LESKO 02:32:21 SU Subotica, SRB 7:13/K 8.3kph 307 43
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2. Subotički polumaraton, 02.09.2018. - 21,1 km

M 45-49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 80 IVAN DULIC 01:32:19 SU Subotica, SRB 4:22/K 13.7kph 15 49

2 199 ĐURO KRAGULJAC 01:34:27 Run Vukovar, CRO 4:29/K 13.4kph 24 45

3 212 ZELJKO PEKOVIC 01:34:39 Run Titel, SRB 4:29/K 13.4kph 26 45

4 114 PÉTER BRAUN 01:37:18 Run Budakalász, HUN 4:37/K 13.0kph 31 48

5 19 RAYMOND HALLAI 01:37:45 Run Backa Topola, SRB 4:38/K 13.0kph 33 46

6 124 TIHAMÉR OZSVÁR 01:38:00 Run Čantavir, SRB 4:39/K 12.9kph 34 49

7 233 ENIS ALIU 01:40:26 Run Presevo, SRB 4:46/K 12.6kph 46 45

8 359 CSABA SZABO 01:41:13 Run Bocsa, HUN 4:48/K 12.5kph 49 45

9 245 IMRE MÉSZÁROS 01:43:17 Run Budapest, HUN 4:54/K 12.3kph 54 47

10 122 VIKTOR GÁSPÁR 01:44:12 Run Budapest, HUN 4:56/K 12.2kph 57 45

11 293 JÓZSEF FARAGÓ 01:45:47 Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB 5:01/K 12.0kph 67 45

12 226 DRAGAN RAPIĆ 01:50:09 SU Subotica, SRB 5:13/K 11.5kph 83 46

13 149 DEJAN UBORNJI 01:52:30 Run Novi Sad, SRB 5:20/K 11.3kph 96 49

14 24 PAVLE PEKOVIĆ 01:53:12 Run Beograd, SRB 5:22/K 11.2kph 103 49

15 351 MILAN JOVANOVIĆ 01:57:03 SU Subotica, SRB 5:33/K 10.8kph 128 48

16 349 MODEST DULIĆ 01:57:40 SU Subotica, SRB 5:35/K 10.8kph 134 45

17 379 SINIŠA UBOVIĆ 01:58:12 Run Beograd, SRB 5:36/K 10.7kph 135 45

18 146 GORAN ŽIVANOVIĆ 01:58:42 Run Kragujevac, SRB 5:37/K 10.7kph 141 49

19 172 ZOLTAN BORI 01:59:46 Run Szeged, HUN 5:41/K 10.6kph 146 45

20 147 DRAGAN DJURDJEVIC 02:05:14 Run Dubotica, SRB 5:56/K 10.1kph 174 47

21 183 MIROSLAV LAZOVIĆ 02:06:02 Run Beograd - Železnik, SRB 5:58/K 10.0kph 182 48

22 284 ZELJKO KUJUNDZIC 02:07:36 Run Wien, AUT 6:03/K 9.9kph 189 45

23 377 ELVIR RAKIPOVIĆ 02:08:28 Run Osijek, CRO 6:05/K 9.9kph 198 48

24 26 IGOR SKENDEROVIC 02:09:00 SU Subotica, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 200 46

25 63 ALEKSANDAR VUGDELIJA 02:09:44 SU Subotica, SRB 6:09/K 9.8kph 206 47

26 162 MATIJA HEMI 02:10:09 SU Subotica, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 214 45

27 241 IGOR RADOŠ 02:12:01 Run Novi Sad, SRB 6:15/K 9.6kph 224 48

28 292 ATTILA SARNYAI 02:14:32 Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB 6:23/K 9.4kph 241 46

M 50-54

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 323 MIROSLAV
RANĐELOVIĆ

01:38:40 Run Beograd Palilula, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 39 51

2 126 ZOLTÁN KŐSZEGI 01:40:57 SU Subotica, SRB 4:47/K 12.5kph 48 52

3 373 DUŠAN MANDIĆ 01:43:02 Run Podgorica, MNE 4:53/K 12.3kph 53 53

4 130 ISTVÁN TAMÁS
LENCSE

01:43:23 Run Budapest, HUN 4:54/K 12.2kph 55 53

5 217 OND BAKOS 01:45:51 Run Senta, SRB 5:01/K 12.0kph 68 54

6 142 MIRKO VOJINOVIĆ 01:47:12 Run Pančevo, SRB 5:05/K 11.8kph 73 52

7 365 IVICA VUČKOVIĆ 01:47:17 Run Velika Kopanica, CRO 5:05/K 11.8kph 74 52

8 347 ALEKSANDAR MITIĆ 01:47:54 SU Subotica, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 77 51

9 372 ZELJKO GRAOVAC 01:54:29 Run Beograd, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 113 53

10 263 BRANISLAV SUKNOVIC 01:56:48 Run Frankfurt am Main, GER 5:32/K 10.8kph 127 54

11 208 ISTVÁN LÉVAI 01:58:33 Run Debrecen, HUN 5:37/K 10.7kph 139 50

12 168 JASMIN KAPETANOVIC 02:02:28 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 5:48/K 10.3kph 157 52

13 88 LEVENTE DR. SZABÓ 02:04:00 Run Budapest, HUN 5:53/K 10.2kph 167 50

14 266 IVAN TORER 02:05:23 Run Novi Sad, SRB 5:56/K 10.1kph 177 53

15 221 ZOLTAN MOLNAR
GABOR

02:07:24 Run Senta, SRB 6:02/K 9.9kph 186 50

16 136 PREDRAG VEJIN 02:13:27 Run Apatin, SRB 6:19/K 9.5kph 234 51

17 108 NEBOJSA MILJKOVIC 02:21:08 Run Beograd, SRB 6:41/K 9.0kph 273 50

18 364 PETAR KAJNOVĆ 02:23:23 Run Kragujevac, SRB 6:48/K 8.8kph 283 53

19 302 LÁSZLÓ ERDÉLYI 02:25:15 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:53/K 8.7kph 285 53

20 187 GABOR ROŽA 02:34:31 SU Subotica, SRB 7:19/K 8.2kph 311 52
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2. Subotički polumaraton, 02.09.2018. - 21,1 km

M 55-59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 216 GUSZTÁV SURJÁN 01:34:25 Run Senta, SRB 4:28/K 13.4kph 22 56

2 181 NOVAK MATARUGA 01:37:01 Run Sremska Mitrovica, SRB 4:36/K 13.1kph 30 56

3 153 DJERDJ TELEKI 01:40:01 SU Subotica, SRB 4:44/K 12.7kph 44 55

4 158 RADIVOJ JOCIC 01:44:31 Run Becej, SRB 4:57/K 12.1kph 59 59

5 330 ISTVAN VARGA 01:54:34 Run Kecskemét, HUN 5:26/K 11.1kph 116 56

6 87 BOGDAN TRBOJEVIĆ 01:56:08 SU Subotica, SRB 5:30/K 10.9kph 124 56

7 375 KHOP BAHADUR
GURUNG

01:58:25 Run Novi Sad, SRB 5:37/K 10.7kph 137 58

8 151 ALEKSANDAR ILIĆ 02:00:34 Run Kraljevo, SRB 5:43/K 10.5kph 152 56

9 120 LEVENTE GÁTI 02:01:43 Run Budapest, HUN 5:46/K 10.4kph 154 59

10 117 SÁNDOR NAGY 02:17:39 Run Debrecen, HUN 6:31/K 9.2kph 256 59

11 45 ŽELJKO MILENKOVIĆ 02:29:05 Run Donji Tavankut, SRB 7:04/K 8.5kph 301 55

M 60-64

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 32 JANOS VERO 01:38:37 SU Subotica  2400, SRB 4:40/K 12.8kph 37 60

2 177 MARIJAN BRUS 01:58:28 Run Požega, CRO 5:37/K 10.7kph 138 61

3 116 OVE LUND 02:02:37 Run Oslo, NOR 5:49/K 10.3kph 158 63

4 104 GUSTAV RAFAI 02:09:22 SU Subotica, SRB 6:08/K 9.8kph 202 64

5 270 BOŠKO JERKOVIĆ 02:10:53 Run Sombor, SRB 6:12/K 9.7kph 217 63

6 356 JÓZSEF ADORJÁN 02:11:58 Run Paks, HUN 6:15/K 9.6kph 223 62

7 125 LÁSZLÓ KASZA 02:12:24 Run Székesfehérvár, HUN 6:16/K 9.6kph 226 62

M 65-69

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 152 VINKO PISAROVIĆ 01:51:08 Run Požega, CRO 5:16/K 11.4kph 88 66

2 215 DRAGAN ĆIRIĆ 01:52:33 SU Subotica, SRB 5:20/K 11.2kph 98 67

3 161 MIRKO DUBOVEČAK 01:54:18 SU Subotica, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 111 68

4 289 VOJISLAV ĆURULIĆ 01:54:34 Run Beograd  Zvezdara, SRB 5:26/K 11.1kph 115 65

5 317 RADOVAN RADULOVIĆ 02:08:54 SU Subotica, SRB 6:06/K 9.8kph 199 66

M 70-74

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 235 BOZO STULA 01:58:19 Run Beograd -, SRB 5:36/K 10.7kph 136 71

2 207 ARPAD ŠARKEZI 01:59:54 Run Sombor, SRB 5:41/K 10.6kph 147 70

3 234 PREDRAG JANKOVIC 02:03:34 Run Beograd -, SRB 5:51/K 10.2kph 163 73

4 228 VUK VUKMIROVIC 02:14:54 Run Beograd -, SRB 6:24/K 9.4kph 242 71

5 369 MILAN KATATIĆ 02:38:08 SU Subotica, SRB 7:30/K 8.0kph 317 70

Men SU

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 80 IVAN DULIC 01:32:19 SU Subotica, SRB 4:22/K 13.7kph 15 49

2 332 SLAVKO ADAMOV 01:35:22 SU Subotica, SRB 4:31/K 13.3kph 27 34

3 32 JANOS VERO 01:38:37 SU Subotica  2400, SRB 4:40/K 12.8kph 37 60

4 184 ADAM HELFRIH 01:38:49 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 4:41/K 12.8kph 42 29

5 153 DJERDJ TELEKI 01:40:01 SU Subotica, SRB 4:44/K 12.7kph 44 55

6 126 ZOLTÁN KŐSZEGI 01:40:57 SU Subotica, SRB 4:47/K 12.5kph 48 52

7 275 DEJAN TIKVICKI 01:42:27 SU Subotica, SRB 4:51/K 12.4kph 52 32

8 44 NEMANJA RAJKOVIĆ 01:44:36 SU Subotica, SRB 4:57/K 12.1kph 60 29

9 274 DANIJEL MANDIĆ 01:45:27 SU Subotica, SRB 5:00/K 12.0kph 63 40

10 288 NENAD BOGAR 01:45:31 SU Subotica, SRB 5:00/K 12kph 65 38

11 269 LÁSZLÓ CSORDALICS 01:46:12 SU Subotica, SRB 5:02/K 11.9kph 69 30

12 131 MARJAN MEZEDI 01:47:34 SU Subotica, SRB 5:06/K 11.8kph 76 42

13 347 ALEKSANDAR MITIĆ 01:47:54 SU Subotica, SRB 5:07/K 11.7kph 77 51
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2. Subotički polumaraton, 02.09.2018. - 21,1 km

Men SU

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

14 258 BRANIMIR GAJIĆ 01:48:17 SU Subotica, SRB 5:08/K 11.7kph 79 42

15 226 DRAGAN RAPIĆ 01:50:09 SU Subotica, SRB 5:13/K 11.5kph 83 46

16 350 MIRKO KUJUNDŽIĆ 01:50:12 SU Subotica, SRB 5:13/K 11.5kph 84 32

17 215 DRAGAN ĆIRIĆ 01:52:33 SU Subotica, SRB 5:20/K 11.2kph 98 67

18 43 DARKO JANKULOVSKI 01:52:46 SU Subotica, SRB 5:21/K 11.2kph 101 37

19 52 MILAN DAKIĆ 01:53:57 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 5:24/K 11.1kph 108 34

20 191 BOJAN MILANKOVIĆ 01:54:12 SU Subotica, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 109 31

21 161 MIRKO DUBOVEČAK 01:54:18 SU Subotica, SRB 5:25/K 11.1kph 111 68

22 135 FILIP ŠUPUT 01:54:37 SU Subotica, SRB 5:26/K 11.0kph 117 20

23 87 BOGDAN TRBOJEVIĆ 01:56:08 SU Subotica, SRB 5:30/K 10.9kph 124 56

24 351 MILAN JOVANOVIĆ 01:57:03 SU Subotica, SRB 5:33/K 10.8kph 128 48

25 30 ALBERT BOROS 01:57:23 SU Subotica, SRB 5:34/K 10.8kph 132 36

26 176 DAVOR BALAĆ 01:57:39 SU Subotica, SRB 5:35/K 10.8kph 133 43

27 349 MODEST DULIĆ 01:57:40 SU Subotica, SRB 5:35/K 10.8kph 134 45

28 48 NENAD GRKOVIĆ 01:58:57 SU Subotica, SRB 5:38/K 10.6kph 143 38

29 168 JASMIN KAPETANOVIC 02:02:28 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 5:48/K 10.3kph 157 52

30 335 MOMIR VRANJEŠ 02:03:06 SU Subotica, SRB 5:50/K 10.3kph 161 28

31 314 DAMIR BUBIĆ 02:03:10 SU Subotica, SRB 5:50/K 10.3kph 162 32

32 73 SAŠA VARGA 02:03:34 SU Subotica, SRB 5:51/K 10.2kph 164 43

33 29 MIŠO GULJAŠ 02:03:45 SU Subotica, SRB 5:52/K 10.2kph 165 40

34 65 ZLATKO BEDIĆ 02:04:05 SU Subotica, SRB 5:53/K 10.2kph 168 41

35 337 IGOR VIDIĆ 02:05:16 SU Subotica, SRB 5:56/K 10.1kph 175 26

36 339 ANDRAS CHANYI 02:05:24 SU Subotica, SRB 5:57/K 10.1kph 178 37

37 345 NEMANJA ALEKSIĆ 02:07:25 SU Suboica, SRB 6:02/K 9.9kph 187 18

38 384 STEVAN PRĆIĆ 02:07:26 SU Subotica, SRB 6:02/K 9.9kph 188 19

39 317 RADOVAN RADULOVIĆ 02:08:54 SU Subotica, SRB 6:06/K 9.8kph 199 66

40 26 IGOR SKENDEROVIC 02:09:00 SU Subotica, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 200 46

41 64 ANDOR LUHOVIC 02:09:12 SU Subotica, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 201 36

42 104 GUSTAV RAFAI 02:09:22 SU Subotica, SRB 6:08/K 9.8kph 202 64

43 25 TAMAŠ HELFRIH 02:09:37 SU Subotica, SRB 6:09/K 9.8kph 204 34

44 63 ALEKSANDAR VUGDELIJA 02:09:44 SU Subotica, SRB 6:09/K 9.8kph 206 47

45 353 ЉУБИША БЕРЕЊИ 02:09:44 SU Суботица, SRB6:09/K 9.8kph 207 18

46 236 SRDJAN SAULIĆ 02:09:49 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:09/K 9.8kph 209 39

47 259 DALIBOR HORVACKI 02:09:57 SU Subotica, SRB 6:09/K 9.7kph 210 39

48 101 EMIL LULIĆ 02:10:01 SU Subotica, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 211 28

49 189 ANDOR KOZA 02:10:01 SU Subotica, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 213 34

50 162 MATIJA HEMI 02:10:09 SU Subotica, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 214 45

51 140 ILIJA ĐUKANOVIĆ 02:11:50 SU Subotica, SRB 6:15/K 9.6kph 221 40

52 155 MARTIN JURCEK 02:12:50 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:18/K 9.5kph 230 20

53 173 NENAD PAVLOVIC 02:13:23 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:19/K 9.5kph 232 42

54 257 SLOBODAN
TODOROVIĆ

02:15:20 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:25/K 9.4kph 244 31

55 253 BOJAN VOJNIC TUNIC 02:15:27 SU Subotica, SRB 6:25/K 9.3kph 246 27

56 252 NIKOLA LUGONJA 02:17:18 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:30/K 9.2kph 254 20

57 290 CSABA BIRKÁS 02:19:36 SU Subotica, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 264 32

58 115 STEVAN MITRIĆ 02:21:36 SU Subotica, SRB 6:43/K 8.9kph 276 20

59 352 ДРАГАН ЗАРИЋ 02:21:47 SU Суботица, SRB6:43/K 8.9kph 278 30

60 302 LÁSZLÓ ERDÉLYI 02:25:15 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 6:53/K 8.7kph 285 53

61 336 BRANISLAV LALIĆ 02:26:52 SU Subotica, SRB 6:58/K 8.6kph 291 32

62 202 ŽOLT VINKLER 02:27:02 SU Subotica, SRB 6:58/K 8.6kph 293 36

63 6 ZSOLT SZENDI 02:27:02 SU Subotica, SRB 6:58/K 8.6kph 294 42

64 343 BORIS PRĆIĆ 02:28:48 SU Subotica, SRB 7:03/K 8.5kph 300 41

65 225 SZABOLCS BUCKO 02:31:30 SU Szabadka, SRB 7:11/K 8.4kph 304 28

66 340 MIRKO DRAŽIĆ 02:31:47 SU Subotica, SRB 7:12/K 8.3kph 305 36

67 23 RENE LESKO 02:32:21 SU Subotica, SRB 7:13/K 8.3kph 307 43

68 243 DEJAN TOVARIŠIĆ 02:32:52 SU Subotica, SRB 7:15/K 8.3kph 308 22

69 187 GABOR ROŽA 02:34:31 SU Subotica, SRB 7:19/K 8.2kph 311 52

70 70 DUŠKO TOŠIN 02:34:40 SU Subotica, SRB 7:20/K 8.2kph 312 30

71 107 DAVOR SARCEVIC 02:37:42 SU Subotica, SRB 7:28/K 8.0kph 316 39

72 369 MILAN KATATIĆ 02:38:08 SU Subotica, SRB 7:30/K 8.0kph 317 70
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2. Subotički polumaraton, 02.09.2018. - 21,1 km

Men SU

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

73 286 DARKO KIRALJ 02:38:20 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 7:30/K 8.0kph 318 38

74 154 TIHOMIR LENDVAI 02:42:37 SU Subotica, SRB 7:42/K 7.8kph 327 34

75 203 ARNOLD LOSONC 02:43:43 SU Subotica, SRB 7:45/K 7.7kph 330 31

76 303 MARKO DROPULJA 02:45:41 SU Subotica, SRB 7:51/K 7.6kph 332 25

77 287 BORIS SAULIĆ 02:52:14 SU Subotica, SRB 8:10/K 7.4kph 335 38

Women Absolute

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 308 NORA TRKLJA 01:27:30 Run Beograd, SRB 4:09/K 14.5kph 6 29

2 307 ALEKSANDRA
BURKANOVIC

01:38:19 Run Novi Sad, SRB 4:40/K 12.9kph 35 34

3 57 JAMANTA ŠAFRANJ 01:43:53 SU Subotica, SRB 4:55/K 12.2kph 56 34

W 20-24

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 328 ISIDORA BAJIĆ 02:14:01 Run Mladenovac, SRB 6:21/K 9.4kph 239 24

2 68 EMESE BÁBI 02:30:40 Run B.Topola, SRB 7:08/K 8.4kph 303 23

3 295 MILICA KOKOTOVIĆ 02:39:21 SU Subotica, SRB 7:33/K 7.9kph 319 24

4 83 VANJA VUGDELIJA 02:52:15 SU Subotica, SRB 8:10/K 7.4kph 336 24

W 25-29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 77 VISNJA TRUDIĆ 01:52:32 Run Beograd, SRB 5:20/K 11.3kph 97 27

2 206 ODOBAŠIĆ TIJANA 01:59:56 Run Sombor, SRB 5:41/K 10.6kph 148 29

3 79 ÁGNES RUZSA 02:01:44 SU Subotica, SRB 5:46/K 10.4kph 155 25

4 344 NEVENA TOPLIČIĆ 02:06:44 Run Beograd Zemun, SRB 6:00/K 10.0kph 184 26

5 214 MILANA MARIČIĆ 02:15:59 Run Zrenjanin, SRB 6:27/K 9.3kph 249 25

6 268 IVANA MARKOVIĆ 02:18:22 SU Subotica, SRB 6:33/K 9.2kph 257 25

7 285 VASILIJA JOKSIMOVIC 02:19:13 Run Beogrqd, SRB 6:36/K 9.1kph 263 25

8 361 ANNA KOVACS 02:26:41 Run Szeged, HUN 6:57/K 8.6kph 290 28

9 231 TATJANA DIMITRIJEVIĆ 02:39:45 SU Subotica, SRB 7:34/K 7.9kph 321 29

10 357 MILICA BEBIĆ 02:40:10 SU Subotica, SRB 7:35/K 7.9kph 323 29

11 296 ARELENA PETRIK
POPOVIĆ

02:45:46 SU Subotica, SRB 7:51/K 7.6kph 333 26

12 66 JELENA ĐOGIĆ 02:48:12 SU Subotica, SRB 7:58/K 7.5kph 334 29

13 179 SANELA VLAHOVIC 02:52:52 SU Subtica, SRB 8:12/K 7.3kph 338 27
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2. Subotički polumaraton, 02.09.2018. - 21,1 km

W 30-34

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 254 TAMARA GRČKI 01:48:10 SU Subotica, SRB 5:08/K 11.7kph 78 30

2 18 SANJA VASIĆ 01:52:12 SU Subotica, SRB 5:19/K 11.3kph 95 32

3 248 IZABELLA NAGY 01:53:46 Run Budapest - Csantavér, HUN 5:23/K 11.1kph 107 34

4 150 DUŠICA VILOV 01:56:42 SU Subotica, SRB 5:32/K 10.8kph 125 30

5 36 IVANA BUDINSKI 01:59:06 Run Ruski Krstur, SRB 5:39/K 10.6kph 144 31

6 3 MILICA STOJŠIĆ 01:59:24 Run Novi Sad, SRB 5:39/K 10.6kph 145 34

7 261 IVANA MARGETIĆ 02:00:15 SU Subotica, SRB 5:42/K 10.5kph 150 33

8 368 MAJA VUKIĆEVĆ 02:00:27 Run Beogra, SRB 5:42/K 10.5kph 151 33

9 178 BOJANA MARIĆ 02:00:35 Run Sombor, SRB 5:43/K 10.5kph 153 34

10 264 ANETT KELEMEN 02:02:41 Run Pilisvörösvár, HUN 5:49/K 10.3kph 159 31

11 278 SANJA GORTVA 02:05:19 Run Becej, SRB 5:56/K 10.1kph 176 34

12 4 ANNA MÁRKI 02:10:01 SU Subotica, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 212 30

13 255 IVANA KOSTIC 02:13:59 Run Beograd - Mirijevo110, SRB 6:21/K 9.5kph 238 33

14 10 MILICA VUČETIĆ 02:15:22 Run Beograd, SRB 6:25/K 9.4kph 245 33

15 297 OLIVERA ŠURDIĆ 02:17:00 Run Vozdovac-Beograd, SRB 6:30/K 9.2kph 253 32

16 9 NATAŠA PRĆIĆ 02:19:04 SU Subotica, SRB 6:35/K 9.1kph 259 31

17 277 ANETTE DEÁK 02:19:09 Run Szeged, HUN 6:36/K 9.1kph 260 32

18 118 MILENA SIMIC 02:20:22 Run Beograd, SRB 6:39/K 9.0kph 268 32

19 127 CSILLA PAPP 02:21:31 Run Male Pijace, SRB 6:42/K 8.9kph 274 30

20 224 ADRIENN BACSI 02:21:42 SU Subotica, SRB 6:43/K 8.9kph 277 31

21 165 BRANISLAVA
STEPANOV

02:25:22 Run Bečej, SRB 6:53/K 8.7kph 287 33

22 85 TATJANA RADIVOJEVIC 02:25:25 Run Beograd- Vracar, SRB 6:53/K 8.7kph 288 32

23 103 GORANA PIVLJANIN 02:29:21 Run Beograd - Novi Beograd, SRB 7:05/K 8.5kph 302 31

24 282 ADEL ALAKER 02:33:25 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 7:16/K 8.3kph 310 33

25 59 MÁRIA KUCSERA 02:43:16 Run Deszk, HUN 7:44/K 7.8kph 329 31

26 310 KATARINA
DJORDJEVIC

02:45:25 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 7:50/K 7.7kph 331 33

27 378 LJILJANA NAĐ MAGLAJČIĆ 02:52:49 SU Subotica, SRB 8:11/K 7.3kph 337 31

W 35-39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 156 ANĐELIJA
OGNJANOVIĆ

02:07:01 Run Jagodina, SRB 6:01/K 10.0kph 185 35

2 110 BRANKA SRETENOVIC 02:08:11 Run Beograd-Voždovac, SRB 6:04/K 9.9kph 193 37

3 220 BRANKA VELIČKOVIĆ 02:08:27 Run Novi Sad, SRB 6:05/K 9.9kph 196 37

4 93 MARINA VIDAKOVIĆ 02:11:56 Run Obrenovac, SRB 6:15/K 9.6kph 222 36

5 113 DIJANA ŠARČEVIĆ 02:12:23 SU Subotica, SRB 6:16/K 9.6kph 225 39

6 311 DRAGANA TABAKOVIC 02:13:06 SU Suboica, SRB 6:18/K 9.5kph 231 36

7 7 NEVENA POPOVIĆ 02:13:57 Run Vozdovac-Beograd, SRB 6:21/K 9.5kph 236 38

8 31 TIJANA RADULOVIĆ 02:13:58 Run Beograd  Novi Beograd, SRB 6:21/K 9.5kph 237 39

9 61 SONJA OROS 02:15:14 SU Subotica, SRB 6:25/K 9.4kph 243 39

10 280 NADA BUNDIC 02:20:19 SU Subotica, SRB 6:39/K 9.0kph 267 39

11 279 GORANA
FRANCIŠKOVIĆ

02:26:41 SU Subotica, SRB 6:57/K 8.6kph 289 38

12 281 GABRIELA MIKOVIC 02:27:24 SU Subotica, SRB 6:59/K 8.6kph 295 38

13 144 IVANA ČUKOVIĆ 02:33:02 Run Djurdjin, SRB 7:15/K 8.3kph 309 36

14 41 JELENA VESIĆ 02:42:36 SU Subotica, SRB 7:42/K 7.8kph 326 35

15 180 ANA POPOVIC 03:00:42 SU Subtica, SRB 8:34/K 7.0kph 340 36
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2. Subotički polumaraton, 02.09.2018. - 21,1 km

W 40-44

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 262 ANA BARAŠEVIĆ 02:00:14 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 5:42/K 10.5kph 149 43

2 58 TAMARA RNJAK 02:07:45 Run Sombor, SRB 6:03/K 9.9kph 190 41

3 247 ZORICA MILUTIN 02:08:09 Run Sombor, SRB 6:04/K 9.9kph 192 43

4 14 JASNA MILOŠEVIĆ 02:11:08 SU Subotica, SRB 6:13/K 9.7kph 218 40

5 157 JUDIT TIMÁR 02:12:24 Run Székesfehérvár, HUN 6:16/K 9.6kph 227 43

6 271 KAROLINA MADARAS 02:19:12 Run Palic, SRB 6:36/K 9.1kph 261 42

7 109 JELENA PAUNOVIC 02:21:08 Run Beograd, SRB 6:41/K 9.0kph 272 40

8 223 MARINA PAREŽANIN 02:27:55 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 7:01/K 8.6kph 297 41

9 53 MAJA BODROŽIĆ 02:28:33 Run Sombor, SRB 7:02/K 8.5kph 299 42

10 129 JASMINA DAMJANOVIĆ 02:39:35 Run Sombor, SRB 7:34/K 7.9kph 320 41

11 304 BOJANA FAZEKAŠ 02:56:49 SU Subotica, SRB 8:23/K 7.2kph 339 40

W 45-49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 20 MARTINA POLJAKOVIC 01:50:24 SU Subotica, SRB 5:14/K 11.5kph 85 49

2 89 ÁGNES GERÁNÉ 01:51:39 Run Kecskemét, HUN 5:17/K 11.3kph 92 47

3 348 JUDIT BARANTAI 01:58:36 Run Budapest, HUN 5:37/K 10.7kph 140 49

4 86 SZILVIA DR. FÉNYESI 02:05:35 Run Budapest, HUN 5:57/K 10.1kph 179 48

5 249 KRISZTINA MILODANOVIC 02:15:54 SU Szabadka, SRB 6:26/K 9.3kph 248 49

6 244 DUŠANKA SUBOTIĆ 02:37:31 Run Sremskka Mitrovica, SRB 7:28/K 8.0kph 315 45

W 50-54

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 11 ERIKA HAKSZER 01:44:27 Run Komló, HUN 4:57/K 12.1kph 58 54

2 358 ANIKO JABLAN 01:53:23 Run Bačka Topola, SRB 5:22/K 11.2kph 104 51

3 60 ERIKA POLJAKOVIĆ NAĐ 02:04:45 Run Čantavir, SRB 5:55/K 10.1kph 171 50

4 374 TATJANA GRBOVIC 02:08:26 Run Novi Sad, SRB 6:05/K 9.9kph 195 51

5 133 BENE SAROLTA 02:09:25 Run Kővágószőlős, HUN 6:08/K 9.8kph 203 51

6 39 LIDIJA PETROVIĆ 02:17:20 Run Beograd, SRB 6:30/K 9.2kph 255 54

7 49 BILJANA VEZMAR 02:28:32 Run Sombor, SRB 7:02/K 8.5kph 298 50

8 167 OLJA DURBABA 02:37:00 Run N. Beograd, SRB 7:26/K 8.1kph 314 51

9 13 NATAŠA DELIBAŠIĆ 02:40:22 Run Novi Beograd, SRB 7:36/K 7.9kph 324 51

10 312 ŽAKLINA KLEMEN
MITROVIĆ

02:42:28 Run Novi Sad, SRB 7:42/K 7.8kph 325 51

W 55+

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 329 MAGDOLNA T.NAGY 01:55:23 Run Kecskemét, HUN 5:28/K 11.0kph 122 64

2 159 SZILVIA MÁHONFAI 02:12:37 Run Pécs, HUN 6:17/K 9.5kph 228 55

3 272 EDIT TANCOS 02:19:12 Run Palic, SRB 6:36/K 9.1kph 262 56

4 273 ZORICA VUKOV 02:22:13 Run Palic, SRB 6:44/K 8.9kph 280 59

5 316 EDIT TRUNGEL
MEŠTER

02:23:25 SU Subotica, SRB 6:48/K 8.8kph 284 58
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2. Subotički polumaraton, 02.09.2018. - 21,1 km

Women SU

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 57 JAMANTA ŠAFRANJ 01:43:53 SU Subotica, SRB 4:55/K 12.2kph 56 34

2 254 TAMARA GRČKI 01:48:10 SU Subotica, SRB 5:08/K 11.7kph 78 30

3 20 MARTINA POLJAKOVIC 01:50:24 SU Subotica, SRB 5:14/K 11.5kph 85 49

4 18 SANJA VASIĆ 01:52:12 SU Subotica, SRB 5:19/K 11.3kph 95 32

5 150 DUŠICA VILOV 01:56:42 SU Subotica, SRB 5:32/K 10.8kph 125 30

6 262 ANA BARAŠEVIĆ 02:00:14 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 5:42/K 10.5kph 149 43

7 261 IVANA MARGETIĆ 02:00:15 SU Subotica, SRB 5:42/K 10.5kph 150 33

8 79 ÁGNES RUZSA 02:01:44 SU Subotica, SRB 5:46/K 10.4kph 155 25

9 4 ANNA MÁRKI 02:10:01 SU Subotica, SRB 6:10/K 9.7kph 212 30

10 14 JASNA MILOŠEVIĆ 02:11:08 SU Subotica, SRB 6:13/K 9.7kph 218 40

11 113 DIJANA ŠARČEVIĆ 02:12:23 SU Subotica, SRB 6:16/K 9.6kph 225 39

12 311 DRAGANA TABAKOVIC 02:13:06 SU Suboica, SRB 6:18/K 9.5kph 231 36

13 61 SONJA OROS 02:15:14 SU Subotica, SRB 6:25/K 9.4kph 243 39

14 249 KRISZTINA MILODANOVIC 02:15:54 SU Szabadka, SRB 6:26/K 9.3kph 248 49

15 268 IVANA MARKOVIĆ 02:18:22 SU Subotica, SRB 6:33/K 9.2kph 257 25

16 9 NATAŠA PRĆIĆ 02:19:04 SU Subotica, SRB 6:35/K 9.1kph 259 31

17 280 NADA BUNDIC 02:20:19 SU Subotica, SRB 6:39/K 9.0kph 267 39

18 224 ADRIENN BACSI 02:21:42 SU Subotica, SRB 6:43/K 8.9kph 277 31

19 316 EDIT TRUNGEL
MEŠTER

02:23:25 SU Subotica, SRB 6:48/K 8.8kph 284 58

20 279 GORANA
FRANCIŠKOVIĆ

02:26:41 SU Subotica, SRB 6:57/K 8.6kph 289 38

21 281 GABRIELA MIKOVIC 02:27:24 SU Subotica, SRB 6:59/K 8.6kph 295 38

22 223 MARINA PAREŽANIN 02:27:55 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 7:01/K 8.6kph 297 41

23 282 ADEL ALAKER 02:33:25 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 7:16/K 8.3kph 310 33

24 295 MILICA KOKOTOVIĆ 02:39:21 SU Subotica, SRB 7:33/K 7.9kph 319 24

25 231 TATJANA DIMITRIJEVIĆ 02:39:45 SU Subotica, SRB 7:34/K 7.9kph 321 29

26 357 MILICA BEBIĆ 02:40:10 SU Subotica, SRB 7:35/K 7.9kph 323 29

27 41 JELENA VESIĆ 02:42:36 SU Subotica, SRB 7:42/K 7.8kph 326 35

28 310 KATARINA
DJORDJEVIC

02:45:25 SU Subotica  24000, SRB 7:50/K 7.7kph 331 33

29 296 ARELENA PETRIK
POPOVIĆ

02:45:46 SU Subotica, SRB 7:51/K 7.6kph 333 26

30 66 JELENA ĐOGIĆ 02:48:12 SU Subotica, SRB 7:58/K 7.5kph 334 29

31 83 VANJA VUGDELIJA 02:52:15 SU Subotica, SRB 8:10/K 7.4kph 336 24

32 378 LJILJANA NAĐ MAGLAJČIĆ 02:52:49 SU Subotica, SRB 8:11/K 7.3kph 337 31

33 179 SANELA VLAHOVIC 02:52:52 SU Subtica, SRB 8:12/K 7.3kph 338 27

34 304 BOJANA FAZEKAŠ 02:56:49 SU Subotica, SRB 8:23/K 7.2kph 339 40

35 180 ANA POPOVIC 03:00:42 SU Subtica, SRB 8:34/K 7.0kph 340 36
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